


BUFFALO WINGS

Ranch % or Blue cheese dip %

TACOS

Pico de gallo, cotija cheese, kesong puti, lime,
pickled onions, sour cream %4

FISH

CARNITAS

CARNE ASADA

NACHOS %
Chili con carne, kesong puti, pico de gallo

PRITCHON %72

Lechon, spring onion, kalamansi mayo, hoisin glaze, sriracha, tortilla

CORN DOG BITES %2
Cornmeal-coated Solaire hot dog, mustard, ketchup,
mayonnaise, and homemade BBQ sauce

LOADED TWISTER FRIES
CHEESE AND GRAVY ¥,

CHILI CHEESE

PIZZA

FOUR CHEESE ¥,
MARGHERITA ¥,

PEPPERONI %, 2-
HAWAIIAN ¥, 2.

SOLAIRE SIGNATURE 830
BURGER %

200g Angus patties, gruyere cheese, tomato,

lettuce, chipotle mayo, tomato chutney,

brioche bun

BACON CHEESEBURGER % 830
200g Angus patties, bacon, cheddar,

gruyere, tomato, lettuce, pickles,

spiced mayo, brioche bun

GRILLED PRAWN ROLL 780
Grilled cajun prawn, lemon, dijon mayo,

microgreens, shredded romaine,

cilantro, avocado

Y,
seafood ¥, gluten 4, nuts

ASIAN CHICKEN
SANDWICH %

Southern fried chicken, Asian
gochujang slaw, kewpie mayo,
lemon, hot sauce

CLUB SANDWICH %
Grilled chicken, bacon, ham, cheddar
cheese, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato

HOT DOG
CHILI CHEESE %,%: 2.
CLASSIC Y, 2.
’@spicy A~ sustainably sourced

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any
food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.
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SOLAIRE SUMMER SALAD 700
Seasonal greens, orange, pomelo, cherry tomatoes, parma ham, avocado, basil, olives, free-

range egg®, lemon

and honey vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD ¥ 610

Romaine lettuce, croutons, anchovy, free-range egg®,
parmesan, olive oil

ENSALADANG MANGGA 475

Green mango, tomato, onions, crispy dilis, kalamansi,
cilantro, basil, chili, frisée

KID’S MENU

‘ '

PIZZA SLICE

CHEESE %, 180

HAWAIIAN %, 2. 230
FLAVORED FRIES

BBQ 120

SOUR CREAM %, 120

CHEESE 120
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES % 290
SMASHED BURGER WITH CHEESE % 290
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE % 250
CLASSIC HOT DOG % 2 370

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



LOCAL

FAVORITES

Served with rice, atchara, optional free-range egg®

CHICKEN INASAL 2
Quarter chicken, annatto, lemongrass, ginger, kalamansi,
cane vinegar, garlic

BBQ LIEMPO %
Pork belly, panucha, soy, mustard, ketchup, oyster sauce, cane vinegar

CHICKEN AND PORK ADOBO
Boneless chicken thigh, pork belly, soy sauce, vinegar, bay leaf,

garlic, onion, peppercorn

LECHON KAWALI
Pork belly, rosemary, peppercorn, garlic

BISTEK

Beef tenderloin, soy sauce, garlic, blackened onion, kalamansi

INIHAW NA PUSIT ~
Squid, tomato, onion, paprika, togarashi, grilled green chili,
spring onion, cilantro

PANCIT MIKI GUISADO ¥

Miki egg noodles, shredded cabbage, carrots, shiitake mushroom,
julienned bell pepper, Chinese sausage, pork and chicken slices,
fried shallots

NA Y, > h
P seafood Y, gluten 4: nuts Q. spicy

@ sustainably sourced

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any
food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.
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WESTERN

FAVORITES

SAUSAGE PLATTER % 2
Sausages of the day
Served with: mashed potato, gravy, haricot vert

FRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLES % 2

Southern fried chicken, golden waffles, mac and cheese,
gravy, maple syrup

STEAK FRITES
Angus ribeye, truffle fries

Choice of sauce: Béarnaise ¥, <#, Jus, Chimichurri

ARROZ CON POLLO
Peruvian chicken, spiced rice or fries, salsa fresca, side salad, gravy

FISH AND CHIPS % %
Beer battered catch of the day, french fries, malted vinegar,
tartare sauce, lemon wedge

BABY BACK RIBS %
Grilled BBQ baby back ribs, mac and cheese, coleslaw, corn muffin

LASAGNA ¥

Meat sauce, bechamel, parmesan, garlic bread

FETTUCCINE CARBONARA %

Fettuccine, guanciale, Pecorino Romano, Grana Padano

SPAGHETTI VONGOLE %7

Spaghetti, clams, white wine, basil, parsley

LECHE FLAN

HALO-HALO

FRUIT PLATTER

CHEESECAKE

KALAMANSI TART with Italian meringue
ASSORTED ICE CREAM by the scoop

3
5;3 seafood ‘-.:’., gluten 4: nuts k spicy @ sustainably sourced

Please advise our service team prior to ordering should you have any
food allergies, intolerances, or special dietary requirements.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

1,500

660

2,400

740

660

1,600

780

720

860

210
210
210
210
210
210



‘

TEA

Jasmine Grand

Sencha

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Oolong

Moroccan Mint

Vanilla Bourbon

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Royal Tru Orange

San Pellegrino Aranciata
San Pellegrino Limonata
Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free

—
COFFEE

195 Latte

195 Espresso

195 Americano

195 Macchiato

195 Cappuccino

195 Hot Chocolate

150

SODAS

ENERGY DRINK

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.
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FRESH JUICES CHILLED JUICES
Buko 420 Mango 195
Watermelon 400 Orange 195
Mango 400 Pineapple 195
Orange 450  Apple 195
Pineapple 400 Cranberry 195
Calamansi 230 Tomato 225
Lemonade 300
Four Seasons 340
WATER
Evian 330ml | 750ml 330 | 580
San Pellegrino 500ml | 750ml 385 | 485
MOCKTAILS
Cold Highball 350
Cold brew coffee, coconut juice, hazelnut syrup, tonic water
Peach Kissed
b . . 350
each purée, rose syrup, cucumber, ginger ale
Sikatuna Limeade 350
Dayap, condensed milk, brown sugar
Pinata 350
Grilled pineapple, cinnamon, cloves, star anise, brown sugar, dayap
Blueberry Cran (Slushie)
2] iui . 350
ueberry syrup, cranberry juice, lychee purée
MILKSHAKES
Strawberry Chocolate Milkshake 350
Strawberry, chocolate soft serve, milk
Creamy Mango Milkshake
v . . 350
ango, vanilla soft serve, whipped cream
Salted Cookies and Cream Milkshake 350

Cookies, cream cheese, salt, vanilla soft serve, milk

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



SPARKLING Glass

Prosecco Rosé, Rivani, Italy 450
Salmon pink color, with fine, creamy, and persistent bubbles.

Delicate notes of red berries with a soft palate and pure pleasure!

= Glass
ROSE 180ml
La vie en Rose, Lionel Osmin, South France 450
Pale rose dry wine with fresh red berries and fruit drops on the nose. Refreshing by
itself, it’s perfect with any seafood or soft cheeses.

Glass

WHITE WINE Glass
Sauvignon Blanc, Petit Cochonnet, 375
South France
This dry and creamy Sauvignon Blanc is tropical fruits forward such as
pineapple and peaches. Enjoy by itself or with a nice Mediterranean salad.
Chardonnay ‘Pago Mota’, Arzuaga, 495
Ribera del Duero, Spain
Intense and unctuous Chardonnay showing tropical fruits,
white flowers, and honeyed sensations.
Sauvignon ‘Cefiro’, Vina Casablanca, Chile 575
Elegant Sancerre-style, dry and crisp wine with aromatic notes showing
tropical fruits and lemon.
RED WINE
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Rocca Ventoza, Italy 375
Smooth and fruity wine with light tannins leading
to a pleasant soft finish.
Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Cochonnet, South France 375
Pleasant and friendly Cabernet with solid notes of black cherry and blackberry,
carrying Medium-light tannins and finishing on fruitiness and hint of spices.
Merlot, Murphy-Goode, California 675

Generous Merlot with flavors of black cherry, blueberry,

and blackberry all tied together with just a kiss of toasty vanilla.

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

B&B Bramble

Rum, banana and blueberry syrup, lemon juice

Scouts’ Slide
Whisky, Baileys, Drambuie, coconut milk

Pink Splash (Slushie)

Tequila, watermelon juice, passionfruit syrup, lime juice

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie Original 10 Yrs

Dalmore 12 Yrs
The Macallan 12 Yrs Sherry Cask

The Macallan 15 Yrs Double Cask

SCOTCH BLENDED

Johnny Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 18 Yrs

Johnny Walker Blue Label

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark
Buffalo Trace
Elijah Craig Small Batch

Blanton’s

450
450
450
Shot Bottle
390 5,500
900 11,900
1,100 16,500

1,900 23,900

350 3,900
350 4,200
390 5,900
890 M1M,900

1,800 24,900

390 4,900
390 4,900
490 6,900

1,200 17,900

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



John Jameson

Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs

Plantation Pineapple

Ketel One
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Ciroc

Boodles

Bulldog

Citadelle

Martin Miller’s
Malfy Con Limone
Suntory Roku
Tanqueray 10

The Botanist

Hendricks

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.

IRISH WHISKEY

RUM

VODKA

GIN

Shot
350

290
390
350

Shot
320
425
450
690

390
390
390
390
390
420
490
580
550

Bottle
3,900

2,900
4,900
4,200

Bottle
4,200
5,500
5,200
10,900

4,900
4,900
4,200
4,900
4,900
5,900
6,900
8,100
7,200



TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

Shot Bottle

Arette Blanco 390 4,900
Corazon Blanco 450 5,900
Volcan Blanco 490 6,900
Arette Artesanal Fuerte Blanco 590 7,900
Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej 590 7,900
Clase Azul Reposado 2,500 32,900
Volcan Extra Anejo 2,900 39,900
COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP 490 6,500
Remy Martin VSOP 690 7,900
Hennessy XO 1,900 25,900

BOTTLED BEERS

LOCAL

San Miguel Light 210
San Miguel Pale Pilsen 210
Engkanto Live It Lager 220
Engkanto High Five Honey Ale 250
Engkanto Mango Nation Hazy IPA 300
Engkanto Green Lava Double IPA 300

INTERNATIONAL

Corona 300
Heineken 300
Sapporo Premium 325
Stella Artois 325
Asahi Dry 300
Tsingtao 325

All prices are in PHP, inclusive of VAT, and subject to local taxes and 10% service charge.



